Pos.

322
380
490
603
616
930

Pos. M/F
301
353
451
58
555
775

Pos. Cat.
71
26
56
14
130
177

Pett.

835
114
143
F81
207
475

Cognome Nome
FERRARO FRANCESCO

MININI ROBERTO

BARBIERI ANDREA

MARIANI ILENIA

BONATTI EMANUELE

MARUCA COSIMO

Societa'

EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM45
SM55

SM
SF45
SM45
SM45

Tempo
01:16:18
01:17:55
01:20:50
01:24:03
01:24:27
01:39:56

RealTime
01:16:12
01:17:41
01:20:42
01:23:50
01:24:13
01:39:43



